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NOTE

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING, UTILISE ONLY
NUMBERED DIMENSIONS.

T

Plot No.
1
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House Type
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached

Semi Detached
Semi Detached

End Terrace

Mid - Terrace

End Terrace

End Terrace

Mid - Terrace

End Terrace

End Terrace

Mid - Terrace

End Terrace

End Terrace

Mid - Terrace

End Terrace

Detached Bungalow
Detached Bungalow
Detached Bungalow
Detached Bungalow
Detached Bungalow
Detached Bungalow
End Terrace Bungalow
Mid Terrace Bungalow
Mid Terrace Bungalow
Mid Terrace Bungalow
End Terrace Bungalow
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment

Bed Rooms

3
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Total SQFT

SQFT
1100
1100
1065
1065
850
830
950
950
950
1165
1165
1165
1165
1165
1165
950
950
950
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
650
650
650
650
650
432
432
600
600

30314

Parking
Double Garage
Double Garage

Single Garage & 1 Space
Single Garage & 1 Space
Single Garage & 1 Space
Single Garage & 1 Space

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces
Single Garage & 1 Space
Single Garage & 1 Space
Single Garage & 1 Space
Single Garage & 1 Space
Single Garage & 1 Space
Single Garage & 1 Space
Single Garage & 1 Space

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

2 Spaces
Single Garage & 1 Space

1 Space

1 Space

2 Spaces

2 Spaces

Accomodation Schedule

Houses
3 Bed 18
Bungalows
2 Bed 5
3 Bed 6
Apartments
1 Bed 2
2 Bed 2
Total Plots 33

Rev B - 28/04/21
Changes to house types used.
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